promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.091.30
OSCAR
OSCAR, Kugelsc
4x0.6cm
01.1x14.5cm

0.01 kg
0.01046 kg
151
1000/50
0.32 mx0.21 mx0.
10.46 kg
8605025624822
960810920000

171

us Kunststoff, Rot



